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5,000     51.50$         $           -   65,000    524.50$       $        9.25 125,000     1,126.00$   10.75$      185,000   1,798.00$   $      11.50 

6,000     55.25$         $        3.75 66,000    533.75$       $        9.25 126,000     1,136.75$   10.75$      186,000   1,809.50$   $      11.50 

7,000     59.00$         $        3.75 67,000    543.00$       $        9.25 127,000     1,147.50$   10.75$      187,000   1,821.00$   $      11.50 

8,000     62.75$         $        3.75 68,000    552.25$       $        9.25 128,000     1,158.25$   10.75$      188,000   1,832.50$   $      11.50 

9,000     66.50$        3.75$        69,000    561.50$      9.25$        129,000     1,169.00$   10.75$      189,000   1,844.00$  11.50$       
10,000   71.75$         $        5.25 70,000    571.25$       $        9.75 130,000     1,179.75$   10.75$      190,000   1,855.50$   $      11.50 

11,000   77.00$         $        5.25 71,000    581.00$       $        9.75 131,000     1,190.50$   10.75$      191,000   1,867.00$   $      11.50 

12,000   82.25$         $        5.25 72,000    590.75$       $        9.75 132,000     1,201.25$   10.75$      192,000   1,878.50$   $      11.50 

13,000   87.50$         $        5.25 73,000    600.50$       $        9.75 133,000     1,212.00$   10.75$      193,000   1,890.00$   $      11.50 

14,000   92.75$        5.25$        74,000    610.25$      9.75$        134,000     1,222.75$   10.75$      194,000   1,901.50$  11.50$       
15,000   99.00$         $        6.25 75,000    620.00$       $        9.75 135,000     1,233.50$   10.75$      195,000   1,913.00$   $      11.50 

16,000   105.25$       $        6.25 76,000    629.75$       $        9.75 136,000     1,244.25$   10.75$      196,000   1,924.50$   $      11.50 

17,000   111.50$       $        6.25 77,000    639.50$       $        9.75 137,000     1,255.00$   10.75$      197,000   1,936.00$   $      11.50 

18,000   117.75$       $        6.25 78,000    649.25$       $        9.75 138,000     1,265.75$   10.75$      198,000   1,947.50$   $      11.50 

19,000   124.00$      6.25$        79,000    659.00$      9.75$        139,000     1,276.50$   10.75$      199,000   1,959.00$  11.50$       
20,000   132.00$       $        8.00 80,000    668.75$       $        9.75 140,000     1,287.25$   10.75$      200,000   1,971.50$   $      12.50 

21,000   140.00$       $        8.00 81,000    678.50$       $        9.75 141,000     1,298.00$   10.75$      201,000   1,984.00$   $      12.50 

22,000   148.00$       $        8.00 82,000    688.25$       $        9.75 142,000     1,308.75$   10.75$      202,000   1,996.50$   $      12.50 

23,000   156.00$       $        8.00 83,000    698.00$       $        9.75 143,000     1,319.50$   10.75$      203,000   2,009.00$   $      12.50 

24,000   164.00$      8.00$        84,000    707.75$      9.75$        144,000     1,330.25$   10.75$      204,000   2,021.50$  12.50$       
25,000   172.50$       $        8.50 85,000    717.50$       $        9.75 145,000     1,341.00$   10.75$      205,000   2,034.00$   $      12.50 

26,000   181.00$       $        8.50 86,000    727.25$       $        9.75 146,000     1,351.75$   10.75$      206,000   2,046.50$   $      12.50 

27,000   189.50$       $        8.50 87,000    737.00$       $        9.75 147,000     1,362.50$   10.75$      207,000   2,059.00$   $      12.50 

28,000   198.00$       $        8.50 88,000    746.75$       $        9.75 148,000     1,373.25$   10.75$      208,000   2,071.50$   $      12.50 

29,000   206.50$      8.50$        89,000    756.50$      9.75$        149,000     1,384.00$   10.75$      209,000   2,084.00$  12.50$       
30,000   215.00$       $        8.50 90,000    766.75$       $      10.25 150,000     1,395.50$    $      11.50 210,000   2,096.50$   $      12.50 

31,000   223.50$       $        8.50 91,000    777.00$       $      10.25 151,000     1,407.00$    $      11.50 211,000   2,109.00$   $      12.50 

32,000   232.00$       $        8.50 92,000    787.25$       $      10.25 152,000     1,418.50$    $      11.50 212,000   2,121.50$   $      12.50 

33,000   240.50$       $        8.50 93,000    797.50$       $      10.25 153,000     1,430.00$    $      11.50 213,000   2,134.00$   $      12.50 

34,000   249.00$      8.50$        94,000    807.75$      10.25$      154,000     1,441.50$   11.50$      214,000   2,146.50$  12.50$       
35,000   257.50$       $        8.50 95,000    818.00$       $      10.25 155,000     1,453.00$    $      11.50 215,000   2,159.00$   $      12.50 

36,000   266.00$       $        8.50 96,000    828.25$       $      10.25 156,000     1,464.50$    $      11.50 216,000   2,171.50$   $      12.50 

37,000   274.50$       $        8.50 97,000    838.50$       $      10.25 157,000     1,476.00$    $      11.50 217,000   2,184.00$   $      12.50 

38,000   283.00$       $        8.50 98,000    848.75$       $      10.25 158,000     1,487.50$    $      11.50 218,000   2,196.50$   $      12.50 

39,000   291.50$      8.50$        99,000    859.00$      10.25$      159,000     1,499.00$   11.50$      219,000   2,209.00$  12.50$       
40,000   300.00$       $        8.50 100,000  869.25$       $      10.25 160,000     1,510.50$    $      11.50 220,000   2,221.50$   $      12.50 

41,000   308.50$       $        8.50 101,000  879.50$       $      10.25 161,000     1,522.00$    $      11.50 221,000   2,234.00$   $      12.50 

42,000   317.00$       $        8.50 102,000  889.75$       $      10.25 162,000     1,533.50$    $      11.50 222,000   2,246.50$   $      12.50 

43,000   325.50$       $        8.50 103,000  900.00$       $      10.25 163,000     1,545.00$    $      11.50 223,000   2,259.00$   $      12.50 

44,000   334.00$      8.50$        104,000  910.25$      10.25$      164,000     1,556.50$   11.50$      224,000   2,271.50$  12.50$       
45,000   342.50$       $        8.50 105,000  920.50$       $      10.25 165,000     1,568.00$    $      11.50 225,000   2,284.00$   $      12.50 
46,000   351.00$       $        8.50 106,000  930.75$       $      10.25 166,000     1,579.50$    $      11.50 226,000   2,296.50$   $      12.50 
47,000   359.50$       $        8.50 107,000  941.00$       $      10.25 167,000     1,591.00$    $      11.50 227,000   2,309.00$   $      12.50 
48,000   368.00$       $        8.50 108,000  951.25$       $      10.25 168,000     1,602.50$    $      11.50 228,000   2,321.50$   $      12.50 
49,000   376.50$      8.50$        109,000  961.50$      10.25$      169,000     1,614.00$   11.50$      229,000   2,334.00$  12.50$       
50,000   385.75$       $        9.25 110,000  971.75$       $      10.25 170,000     1,625.50$    $      11.50 230,000   2,346.50$   $      12.50 
51,000   395.00$       $        9.25 111,000  982.00$       $      10.25 171,000     1,637.00$    $      11.50 231,000   2,359.00$   $      12.50 
52,000   404.25$       $        9.25 112,000  992.25$       $      10.25 172,000     1,648.50$    $      11.50 232,000   2,371.50$   $      12.50 
53,000   413.50$       $        9.25 113,000  1,002.50$    $      10.25 173,000     1,660.00$    $      11.50 233,000   2,384.00$   $      12.50 
54,000   422.75$      9.25$        114,000  1,012.75$   10.25$      174,000     1,671.50$   11.50$      234,000   2,396.50$  12.50$       
55,000   432.00$       $        9.25 115,000  1,023.00$    $      10.25 175,000     1,683.00$    $      11.50 235,000   2,409.00$   $      12.50 
56,000   441.25$       $        9.25 116,000  1,033.25$    $      10.25 176,000     1,694.50$    $      11.50 236,000   2,421.50$   $      12.50 
57,000   450.50$       $        9.25 117,000  1,043.50$    $      10.25 177,000     1,706.00$    $      11.50 237,000   2,434.00$   $      12.50 
58,000   459.75$       $        9.25 118,000  1,053.75$    $      10.25 178,000     1,717.50$    $      11.50 238,000   2,446.50$   $      12.50 
59,000   469.00$      9.25$        119,000  1,064.00$   10.25$      179,000     1,729.00$   11.50$      239,000   2,459.00$  12.50$       
60,000   478.25$       $        9.25 120,000  1,074.25$    $      10.25 180,000     1,740.50$    $      11.50 240,000   2,471.50$   $      12.50 
61,000   487.50$       $        9.25 121,000  1,084.50$    $      10.25 181,000     1,752.00$    $      11.50 241,000   2,484.00$   $      12.50 
62,000   496.75$       $        9.25 122,000  1,094.75$    $      10.25 182,000     1,763.50$    $      11.50 242,000   2,496.50$   $      12.50 
63,000   506.00$       $        9.25 123,000  1,105.00$    $      10.25 183,000     1,775.00$    $      11.50 243,000   2,509.00$   $      12.50 
64,000   515.25$      9.25$        124,000  1,115.25$   10.25$     184,000   1,786.50$  11.50$     244,000   2,521.50$ $      12.50 
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